LD10238
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 10 | Data sheet issued: 5 August 2025
	> Compact but powerful fitting, delivering up to 891 lumens at 700mA in 3000K
	> E3 engine featuring NICHIA LED, with 2-step binning and built-in reverse polarity protection
	> Multiple engine options include N1 & F1 COB LEDs with 90+ CRI and 2200K colour
option - Tunable White, CLR and RGBW engine also available
	> Machined aluminium fitting, paint finishes include: White (RAL 9016), Silver,

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

700mA using a 18° X 45° optic
90°
Rotation
0°
Rotation
/OB/MSB /WB /WWB /OB
Design: Lighting Design International
Project: Four Seasons Astir Palace Hotel. Athens
Product: LD10238
Photography: Gavriil (www.gavriilux.com
)
LD10238
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 10 of 10 | Data sheet issued: 5 August 2025
N1
7W LED at 350mA LD10238-N1-350
10W LED at 500mA LD10238-N1-500
14W LED at 700mA LD10238-N1-700
Super Warm White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White (3000K) /LW30
White (4000K) - on request /LW40
Cool White (5000K) /LW50
25° Medium spot /MSB
35° Medium /MB
46° Wide /WB
65° Extra wide /WWB
22° x 43° Oval /OB
/ / / /
Light engine & drive current
LD10238 -
WHITE LED ENGINES
E3
5W LED at 350mA LD10238-E3-350
7W LED at 500mA LD10238-E3-500
10W LED at 700mA LD10238-E3-700
Beam angle LED colour Finish
RGBW
5W LED at 350mA LD10238-RGBW-350
7W LED at 500mA LD10238-RGBW-500
38° Colour mix lens
TW
Tunable White 2700K &
4000K (standard option)
/LW27
+ LW40
Tunable White
2700K & 5000K
/LW27
+ LW50
Custom
/LW**
+ L**
3.5W LED at 350mA LD10238-TW-350 24° Medium /MB
38° Wide /WB
54° Extra wide /WWB
20° x 46° Oval /OB
CLR
7W LED at 500mA LD10238-CLR-500 Red /LR
Green /LG
Blue /LB
Amber /LA
COLOUR & DYNAMIC LED ENGINES

/SAM
/SMB
/GSA
/GS
/SMBEX (DIM)
/TS
/HL
 (Not suitable for use
with /OB or RGBW LED)
12° Narrow spot /NB
19° Medium /MB
34° Wide /WB
54° Extra wide /WWB
15° x 49° Oval /OB
F1
3.5W LED at 350mA LD10238-F1-350
5W LED at 500mA LD10238-F1-500
7W LED at 700mA LD10238-F1-700
Super Warm White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White (3000K) /LW30
White (4000K) - on request /LW40